BIDDULPH TOWN BURIAL GROUND/WOODHOUSE BURIAL GROUND

Fees from 1% April 2016

New grave interment fee
Biddulph resident
Staffordshire Moorlands
Other Areas

Re-opening

Interment of cremated remains in an existing grave
Biddulph Resident

Staffordshire Moorlands

Other Areas

Interment of cremated remains in Garden of Remembrance
Biddulph resident

Staffordshire Moorlands

Other Areas

Re-opening fee — Garden of Remembrance
Biddulph Resident

Staffordshire Moorlands

Other Areas

Half grave space — cremated remains
Biddulph resident

Staffordshire Moorlands

Other Areas

Re-opening fee

Memorial Fee
Half size
Additional Inscription

Garden of Remembrance
Stones

Vases

Together

Admin/search fee

Late paperwork fee
(if not received prior to interment)

£700
£1400
£2100
£350

£125
£250
£375

£110
£220
£330

£110
£220
£330

£350
£700
£1050
£350

£170
£85
£45

£55
£55
£100

first 15 minutes free of charge
£30 per half hour

£100 per interment



