BIDDULPH TOWN BURIAL GROUND/WOODHOUSE BURIAL GROUND Fees from 1st April 2016

New grave interment fee Biddulph resident Staffordshire Moorlands Other Areas Re-opening	£700 £1400 £2100 £350
Interment of cremated remains in an existing grave Biddulph Resident Staffordshire Moorlands Other Areas	£125 £250 £375
Interment of cremated remains in Garden of Remembrance Biddulph resident Staffordshire Moorlands Other Areas	£110 £220 £330
Re-opening fee – Garden of Remembrance Biddulph Resident Staffordshire Moorlands Other Areas	£110 £220 £330
Half grave space – cremated remains Biddulph resident Staffordshire Moorlands Other Areas Re-opening fee	£350 £700 £1050 £350
Memorial Fee Half size Additional Inscription	£170 £85 £45
Garden of Remembrance Stones Vases Together	£55 £55 £100
Admin/search fee	
first 15 minutes free of charge £30 per half hour	

£100 per interment

Late paperwork fee (if not received prior to interment)